## USP OF THE PROPERTY

## PROPERTY ID:- SBINLORDGANESH02

Description	Details
Land along with Structure	All that piece or parcel of land measuring more or less 4530 sq.ft together with the construction of 2060 sq.ft erected thereon, fully tenanted , being the portion of the Premises No.241/2B, A.P.C Road, P.S. Burtala, Ward No.12, Northern Avenue within the limits of Kolkata Municipal Corporation. The property in the name of Shri Shakti Pada Saha S/o Late S/o Mohendra Nath Saha, Smt Mitali Saha W/o Shri Shakti Pada Saha and Subhankar Saha S/o Shri Shakti Pada Saha, being Deed No-05586/2006
Area	4530 Sq Ft.
Boundaries of the Building	North:Land of Sarat Chandra Mitra, South: Adjoining land of 241/2B, A.P.C Road, Calcutta-700006, East: Lot B measuring 24 cottahs & West: A.P.C Road, Calcutta-700006.
Additional Amenities	Residential Locality
Nearby Facilities	All urban amenities
Connectivity	Adjacent to APC Road
Auction Price	Rs. 1,77,00,000 (Rupees One Crore seventy seven lakh only)

Property Location	Photos of Property

